 9 Four armored analog differential inputs
 9 Up to ±100 V without damage
 9 Fixed measurement range of ±10 V full scale
 9 12-bit analog-to-digital resolution
 9 20 kHz per channel with all four channels enabled
 9 Two digital input ports support WinDaq software:
 9 Remote  event trigger
 9 Remote stop/start recording

250Ω 4-20 mA shunt resistor
±0.1%, 0.5 Watts max., ±50 ppm/°C R250
Ordering Guide